Ole Open 2025

Hosted by St. Olaf College in Northfield, Minnesota
11/22/25-11/23/25
Official Tabulation Summary

1131 1T v. 1249 A v. 1828 A v. 1153 1II v. 1201 5 -
Macalester College W L L W L W W w CS OCS PD
-2 +2 +3 +10 18 285 -4
1153 1837 1370 II v. 1131 A v. 1827 3 - 5 -0
University of Wisconsin - Eau Claire W W L L W L L L CS 0Cs PD
+1 +6 - =5 +2 - 20 52.5 27

1S
1
1
1
o 1

1249 A v. 1131 1II v. 1369 A v. 1590 II v. 1728
University of South Dakota I W L L W W W L CS 0CS PD
-1 +17 +12 +16 +4 -12 17 67 +19
1299 A v. 1589 1201 II V.
University of St. Thomas L L L T W CS 0Cs PD
115 14 L) -4

1368

University of Minnesota - Twin W W W W
Cities

1370

University of Minnesota - Twin W W W W

Cities

CS 0CS PD
17 78 +98

CS 0CS PD
15 74 +60

1396 1201 1589 4 - 3 -1
Grinnell College W W W T CS 0CS PD
® g g 21 66.5  +15
1489 1387 1300 A v. 1299 1II v. 1838 1 - 6 -1
College of St. Benedict/St. Johns L L L L L L W T CS 0Cs PD
-34 -40 -13 -4 -15 -5 +1 0 10 58 -110



Ole Open 2025 Tab Summary

1589 II v. 1299 A v. 1396 A v. 1618 II v. 1300 a5 -

Bethany Lutheran W W L T L W W W CsS OCS PD
+2 +14 +8 13.5 73 22

1618 II v. 1619 1132 1589 A v. 1368 3 - 4 -1

St. Olaf College W T L W W L L L CS 0CS PD
+2 0 -19 +2 +8 -3

L W

v. 1131 II v. 1369 1387
W W

1838 I v. 1728 A v. 1827 II v. 1837 1489
University of Minnesota - Duluth 1L i L L L L L T
-37 -22 =27 -24 -17 -16 -1 0 12.5 52.5 -144

1728 A . .
Concordia College W W L L
+3

1828 A v. 1590
United States Air Force Academy

+ = A
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Ole Open 2025 Tab Summary

Tabulation Room Notes
Opening coin flip: Tails - Lower # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense

Team
1368
1370
1369

School

University of Minnesota - Twin Cities
University of Minnesota - Twin Cities
University of Minnesota - Twin Cities

Spirit of AMTA Award
Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

27

1837 Winona State University

Outstanding Witnesses

Points

1720/A18
20
1119
A19
A18
1718
1718
17
mi7
A17
Al17
17
1116
Al16
1116
1116

Name

Vera Zamborini
Claire Kachelmyler
Kate Caulder
Stella Druck
Henry Hemingsen
Ella Hunkins
Daniel Burgin
Alanna Voelker
Lauren Holstad
Kira Kirby
Hayden Hodge
Hannah Hulett
Claire Fritz

Tani Gangal
Owen Keegan
Suneeya Musse

Outstanding Attorneys

Points
A20
A20
1120
A19
A19
A19
18
A18
1718
1718
A18
A18
1718
1118

Name

Clara Lawrence
Antoine Eggers
Simon Rakes
Brooklyn Gifford
Micah Piller
Sarah Price

Milla Mirkovic
Violet Stepen
Rose Hissom
Evan Muckenhirn
Shubhangi Mohan
Santiago Buisan
Jane Broderick
Jo-ZWu

Outstanding Trial Teams
Record
8 Wins (CS: 17, OCS: 78, PD: 98)
7 Wins (CS: 15, OCS: 74, PD: 60)
6 Wins (CS: 18.5, OCS: 76.5, PD: 31)

Team # School
1368 University of Minnesota - Twin Cities
1618 St. Olaf College
1132 Macalester College
1370 University of Minnesota - Twin Cities
1837 Winona State University
1153 University of Wisconsin - Eau Claire
1827 United States Air Force Academy
1466 University of Minnesota - Duluth
1300 University of St. Thomas
1153 University of Wisconsin - Eau Claire
1828 United States Air Force Academy
1387 Concordia College
1299 University of St. Thomas
1132 Macalester College
1131 Macalester College
1619 St. Olaf College

Team# School
1619 St. Olaf College
1369 University of Minnesota - Twin Cities
1370 University of Minnesota - Twin Cities
1250 University of South Dakota
1590 Bethany Lutheran
1828 United States Air Force Academy
1299 University of St. Thomas
1131 Macalester College
1300 University of St. Thomas
1153 University of Wisconsin - Eau Claire
1368 University of Minnesota - Twin Cities
1728 Concordia College
1131 Macalester College
1132 Macalester College
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A7
A7
7
7

lan Olcott
Murph Setter
Logan Juran
Lorna Loughery

1837
1489
1368
1827

Winona State University

College of St. Benedict/St. Johns
University of Minnesota - Twin Cities
United States Air Force Academy
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